SOVEREIGN s

Great
Oldbury

Price list & availability

Contact
03003300718
newbuildso@sovereign.org.uk

PlotNo.  Property details Price %share  Share Monthly Est. monthly  Availability
price rent service
charge
House type
69 3 bed end of £300,000 %40 £120,000 £412.50 £30.56 SOLD
terraced

townhouse with 2
parking spaces.

70 3 bed mid terraced £295,000 % 40
townhouse with 2
parking spaces

£118,000 £405.63 £30.56 SOLD

71 3 bed mid terraced £295,000 %40
townhouse with 2
parking spaces

72 3 bedend of £300,000 %40
terraced
townhouse with 2
parking spaces

£118,000 £405.63 £30.56 SOLD

£120,000  £412.50 £30.56 SOLD

Prices, monthly rental charge and services charge are correct at time of print and subject to annual review. Management fee
under review. Eligibility conditions apply and can be found at www.sovereign.org.uk. August 2021.

Sovereign Housing Association Limited is charitable



House type

73

3 bedend of
terraced
townhouse with 2
parking spaces

£300,000

% 40

£120,000

SOVEREIGN s

£412.50

£30.56

SOLD

74

3 bed mid terraced
town house with 2
parking spaces

£295,000

% 40

£118,000

£405.63

£30.56

SOLD

75

3 bed mid terraced
townhouse with 2
parking spaces

£295,000

% 40

£118,000

£405.63

£30.56

Available

76

77

78

3 bed mid terraced
townhouse

with 2 parking
spaces

3 bed end terraced
townhouse with 2
parking spaces

3 bedend of
terraced
townhouse with 2
parking spaces

£295,000

£300,000

£300,000

% 40

% 40

% 40

£118,000

£120,000

£120,000

£405.63

£412.50

£412.50

£30.56

£30.56

£30.56

Available

SOLD

SOLD

79

3 bed mid terraced
townhouse with 2
parking spaces

£295,000

%40

£118,000

£405.63

£30.56

SOLD

80

81

3 bed mid terraced
townhouse with 2
parking spaces

3 bedend of
terraced
townhouse with 2
parking spaces

£295,000

£300,000

%40

%40

£118,000

£120,000

£405.63

£412.50

£30.56

£30.56

Available

SOLD

Prices, monthly rental charge and services charge are correct at time of print and subject to annual review. Management fee
under review. Eligibility conditions apply and can be found at www.sovereign.org.uk. August 2021.

Sovereign Housing Association Limited is charitable



