

Great Oldbury

Price list & availability

Contact

0300 330 0718 newbuildso@sovereign.org.uk

Plot N	o. Property details	Price	% share	Share price	Monthly rent	Est. monthly service charge	Availability
Hou	ise type						

69	3 bed end of terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces.	£300,000	% 40	£120,000	£412.50	£ 30.56	SOLD
70	3 bed mid terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces	£295,000	% 40	£118,000	£405.63	£30.56	SOLD
71	3 bed mid terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces	£295,000	% 40	£118,000	£405.63	£ 30.56	SOLD
72	3 bed end of terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces	£300,000	% 40	£120,000	£412.50	£30.56	SOLD

Prices, monthly rental charge and services charge are correct at time of print and subject to annual review. Management fee under review. Eligibility conditions apply and can be found at www.sovereign.org.uk. **August 2021.**



House type

73	3 bed end of terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces	£300,000	% 40	£120,000	£412.50	£30.56	SOLD
74	3 bed mid terraced town house with 2 parking spaces	£295,000	% 40	£118,000	£405.63	£30.56	SOLD
75	3 bed mid terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces	£295,000	% 40	£118,000	£405.63	£30.56	Available
76	3 bed mid terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces	£295,000	% 40	£118,000	£405.63	£30.56	Available
77	3 bed end terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces	£300,000	% 40	£120,000	£412.50	£30.56	SOLD
78	3 bed end of terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces	£300,000	% 40	£120,000	£412.50	£30.56	SOLD
79	3 bed mid terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces	£295,000	%40	£118,000	£405.63	£30.56	SOLD
80	3 bed mid terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces	£295,000	%40	£118,000	£405.63	£30.56	Available
81	3 bed end of terraced townhouse with 2 parking spaces	£300,000	%40	£120,000	£412.50	£30.56	SOLD

Prices, monthly rental charge and services charge are correct at time of print and subject to annual review. Management fee under review. Eligibility conditions apply and can be found at www.sovereign.org.uk. **August 2021.**